
Code Area
LOWER FLOOR

UPPER FLOOR

PORCH

GARAGE

m²
87.00

103.34

3.23

24.18

217.75 m²
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Builders Lic. No. 131951C

BOSTON 23 CLASSIC

GROUND FLOOR

area calculations

    

gross floor area: 

OPTIONAL ALFRESCO         10.95m²
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Code Area
LOWER FLOOR

UPPER FLOOR

PORCH

GARAGE

m²
87.00

103.34

3.23

24.18

217.75 m²

Copyright of plans and documentation remain the exclusive property of Wisdom Properties Group Pty Ltd T/A Hoot Homes.

Builders Lic. No. 131951C

BOSTON 23 CLASSIC

FIRST FLOOR

area calculations

    

gross floor area: 

OPTIONAL ALFRESCO         10.95m²

LI
N

E
N A
/C

A
/C

ROBE

A
/C

ROBE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
91
0

1
1

1
2

1
3

1
4

1
5

1
6

D
O

W
N

7,580

1
4
,3
0
0

3.15 x 4.31

4.09 x 3.01

4.09 x 3.06

2.92 x 3.56

2.94 x 3.51

1.93 x 2.88

2.94 x 2.60

1.81 x 2.28

MASTER
SUITE

BED 2

BED 3

BED 4

UPPER LOUNGE

BATH

ENS W.I.R.

ROBE

ROBE

ROBE

G
A

LL
E

R
Y

LI
N

E
N



LOWER FLOOR

UPPER FLOOR

PORCH

GARAGE

96.84

115.48

3.47

33.66

249.45 m²
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BOSTON 27 CLASSIC

GROUND FLOOR

area calculations

    

gross floor area: 

OPTIONAL OUTDOOR LEISURE      12.00m²
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LOWER FLOOR

UPPER FLOOR

PORCH

GARAGE

96.84

115.48

3.47

33.66

249.45 m²
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BOSTON 27 CLASSIC

FIRST FLOOR

area calculations

    

gross floor area: 

OPTIONAL OUTDOOR LEISURE      12.00m²
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LOWER FLOOR

UPPER FLOOR

PORCH

OPTIONAL ALFRESCO

GARAGE

109.85

125.72

4.67

12.54

34.33

287.11 m2
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BOSTON 30 CLASSIC

GROUND FLOOR

area calculations

  

gross floor area: 
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LOWER FLOOR

UPPER FLOOR
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GARAGE

109.85
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12.54

34.33

287.11 m2
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BOSTON 30 CLASSIC

FIRST FLOOR

area calculations

  

gross floor area: 
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LOWER FLOOR

UPPER FLOOR

PORCH

OUTDOOR LEISURE

GARAGE

122.52

144.22

5.16

11.94

33.98

317.82 m²
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BOSTON 33 CLASSIC

area calculations

    
  

  

gross floor area: GROUND FLOOR
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144.22
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11.94

33.98

317.82 m²
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BOSTON 33 CLASSIC

area calculations

    
  

  

gross floor area: FIRST FLOOR
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Code
01
02
03
04
06

Area
LOWER FLOOR
UPPER FLOOR
PORCH
OUTDOOR LEISURE
GARAGE

m²
140.33
163.28

6.03
13.60
33.33

356.57 m²
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BOSTON 37 CLASSIC

GROUND FLOOR

area calculations

    
  

gross floor area: 
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Area
LOWER FLOOR
UPPER FLOOR
PORCH
OUTDOOR LEISURE
GARAGE

m²
140.33
163.28
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13.60
33.33

356.57 m²
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BOSTON 37 CLASSIC

FIRST FLOOR

area calculations

    
  

gross floor area: 
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BOSTON 42 CLASSIC

GROUND FLOOR

Code
01
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04
06

Area
LOWER FLOOR
UPPER FLOOR
PORCH
OUTDOOR LEISURE
GARAGE

m²
166.50
162.46

5.00
17.94
33.27

385.17 m2

area calculations

    
  

  

gross floor area: 
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BOSTON 42 CLASSIC

FIRST FLOOR

Code
01
02
03
04
06

Area
LOWER FLOOR
UPPER FLOOR
PORCH
OUTDOOR LEISURE
GARAGE

m²
166.50
162.46

5.00
17.94
33.27

385.17 m2

area calculations

    
  

  

gross floor area: 
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